
Larapuna (Eddystone Point), Tasmania
November 2024 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Eddystone Point, but cloud from St Helens.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Larapuna (Eddystone Point) {station 092045}. Cloud observations are from St Helens Aerodrome
{station 092120}

St Helens is 40 kilometres to the south, so cloud will sometimes be markedly different to that at Eddystone Point. Some cloud observations are from automated equipment;
these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.476815.31014.57714.416:074618.58.6Fr1
1016.426616.21021.417415.315:27540.219.09.1Sa2
1003.14618.51000.47018.709:47740.620.614.3Su3
1009.85019.01009.886712.714:0350020.19.1Mo4
1014.15118.61016.26314.512:0752019.08.4Tu5
1002.18018.01008.39116.917:4054023.210.4We6
1007.486316.71007.888114.816:5335019.612.3Th7
1004.164617.01003.17614.412:36852.417.810.1Fr8
1015.186015.21016.56313.412:56591.817.47.0Sa9
1021.94816.91020.35815.623:0446019.510.5Su10
1019.97616.21022.46315.811:4241021.18.3Mo11
1016.188218.31019.388015.217:1537020.410.8Tu12
1007.446920.41009.49616.717:19500.623.015.0We13
1016.686815.71016.986914.422:3552019.113.6Th14
1023.187217.31023.889111.602:21540.417.811.3Fr15
1016.078617.61019.288617.022:08501.619.211.4Sa16
999.389313.71002.079316.909:4889019.416.1Su17

1011.58011.61007.586514.914.019.910.3Mo18
1022.36314.51023.485713.103:074317.810.4Tu19
1026.019SE65518.51025.417315.909.0We20
1025.924ENE87716.71028.120ENE86916.912:2133NE20.113.0Th21
1019.57E18119.31021.511S88818.002:3622NE021.714.8Fr22
1014.97SE79416.71017.313N89614.922:2933W019.114.8Sa23
1017.617S89216.41017.231SSW88917.606:4844SSW017.614.6Su24
1013.811SE89817.41016.5Calm 89816.820:0128S0.617.815.4Mo25
1008.220SSE88419.81010.022SSE89816.711:0731SSE2.420.915.5Tu26
1000.711NNW89918.91005.015SE9816.416:5244WNW0.420.515.7We27
1020.048SSE88715.41015.239SSE88816.618:1665SSE10.816.715.8Th28
1024.537SE87017.61025.937SE88214.002:5559SSE5.018.413.6Fr29
1013.233E79916.11019.128SE9915.422:3169E5.019.013.8Sa30

Statistics for November 2024
1014.22167317.01015.42177915.519.512.1Mean
999.37#14611.61000.4Calm 15711.616.77.0Lowest

1026.048SSE89920.41028.139SSE89918.78914.023.216.1Highest
45.8Total

http://www.bom.gov.au/
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

